

2016 Leap the Levee 5K, Run/Walk 18 June, 7:30 am ENTRY FORM

Pre-registered (Received by mail or register in person at Chehalis-Centralia Airport Office in Chehalis by 3 June, 2016): **\$5 or with T-shirt \$20** Day of Race: **\$10, With T-Shirt: \$25**

Circle: Male/	' Female		
Chehalis City	Employee or imme	diate Family Membe	er : Yes / No
<u>Name:</u>			
Age:			
Phone:			
Address:			
<u>City:</u>	State:	<u>Zip:</u>	-
Email:			

T-Shirt Size: S____ M___ L___ XL____

Waiver Release: I hereby certify the following: (1) I am fully aware of the fact that there are special dangers and risks inherent in this activity, including, but not limited to, the risk of serious physical injury, death or other harmful consequences that may arise or result directly or indirectly to me from my participation in this activity. Being fully informed as to these risks and in consideration of my being allowed to participate in City of Chehalis sponsored activities and/or use of City of Chehalis facilities, I hereby assume all risk of injury, damage and harm to myself arising from such activities or use; (2) I further agree in the event of an injury or accident that event officials may authorize necessary treatment for me and I further authorize the American Medical Response (AMR), Chehalis Fire Department or any other medical treatment provider to furnish to the event organizers my name, telephone number, and if applicable, the name of any hospital or medical facility I was transported to as a result of any injury or medical problem that arose out of this event; (3) I further grant the Leap the Levee 5K specific permission to reproduce, publish, circulate, copyright, or otherwise use any and all photographs and/or videotape of me and/or my family, taken at the event; and (4) Having read this waiver and knowing these facts, and in consideration of the acceptance of my entry into this event, I hereby for myself, my heirs, executors, administrators or anyone else who might claim on my behalf, covenant not to sue, and waive, release and discharge all subsidiaries, affiliates, assigns, representatives and successors of the foregoing: The City of Chehalis, Chehalis Police Department, Chehalis Fire Department, Chehalis-Centralia Airport and all event sponsors, suppliers, agents, independent contractors, employees and any other personnel in any way assisting or connected with the Leap the Levee 5K from any and all claims of liability of any kind whatsoever. Entries cannot be accepted without a valid signature. Entries from minors will only be accepted with a parent or legal guardian's signature.

Participant	Date	
Parent or Legal Guardian Signature if Under 18		
Signature	Name	
Address	Phone	



Make checks payable to Chehalis-Centralia Airport Any proceeds will go to support the Discover! Children's Museum Project in Chehalis

Mail entry form to:

Chehalis-Centralia Airport Attn: Leap the Levee 5K PO Box 1344 Chehalis, WA 98532

Or register at the Chehalis-Centralia Airport Office 900 NW Airport Rd Chehalis, WA 98532 by June 3rd Office Phone 360-748-1230

Date & Time: Saturday, June 18, 2016. Start time is 7:30 AM.

Day of race registration at Chehalis-Centralia Airport Office **6:30-7:15 AM**.

Awards: Awards for the overall top three males and females and the winning masters runners.

<u>Cost:</u> \$5 pre-registered, \$20 with T-shirt \$10 day of race, \$25 with T-shirt (pending availability)